Smart
Scalable
Sustainable
LuxSpace Elite Downlight
Future ready your
    business with smart
           office lighting
LuxSpace offers a variety of options for creating the desired

Dimensions shown below are nominal measurements. Slight variations in dimensions may occur in production. (ETO = Engineered To Order - these SKU’s are available on request)
Order placement information
Order codes
4000K 12NC Specification
911401567271 DN588B LED6/940 PSD C D100 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 600lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 100mm/4”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401567371 DN589B LED10/940 PSD C D125 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1000lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 125mm/5”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401567771 DN589B LED10/940 PSD C D125 WH WP CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1000lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 125mm/5”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, IP54, flex & plug
911401567471 DN589B LED10/940 PSD C D150 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1000lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector,
150mm/6” cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401567571 DN590B LED15/940 PSD C D125 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1500lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 125mm/5”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401567671 DN590B LED15/940 PSD C D150 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1500lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 150mm/6”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401567871 DN590B LED15/940 PSD C D150 WH WP CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1500lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 150mm/6”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, IP54, flex & plug
911401567971 DN591B LED15/940 PSD C D200 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1500lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector,
200mm/8” cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401568071 DN591B LED20/940 PSD C D200 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 2000lm, CRI90, 4000K, DALI, facetted reflector,
200mm/8” cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
911401560781 DN589X LED11/840 D100 WIA WH WB CAU
LuxSpace downlight, 1100lm, CRI80, 4000K, 100mm cutout, Interact ready, white trim,
flex & plug, no sensor
911401560881 DN591X LED22/840 D125 WIA WH WB CAU
LuxSpace downlight, 2200lm, CRI80, 4000K, 125mm cutout, Interact ready, white trim,
flex & plug, no sensor
911401560981 DN592X LED29/840 D150 WIA WH WB CAU
LuxSpace downlight, 2900lm, CRI80, 4000K, 150mm cutout, Interact ready, white trim,
flex & plug, no sensor
911401561081 DN594X LED49/840 D200 WIA WH WB CAU
LuxSpace downlight, 4900lm, CRI80, 4000K, 200mm cutout, Interact ready, white trim,
flex & plug, no sensor
3000K 12NC Specification
ETO
DN588B LED6/930 PSD C D100 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 600lm, CRI90, 3000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 100mm/4”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
ETO
DN589B LED10/930 PSD C D125 WH CAU
LuxSpace 4, recessed downlight, 1000lm, CRI90, 3000K, DALI, facetted reflector, 125mm/5”
cut out, white trim, medium beam, flex & plug
ETO
DN589B LED10/930 PSD C D125 WH WP CAU